NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:12/12/17 09:45 PM

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

LITTLE RIVER VFD

TENSAW VED

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR
BROMLEY VFD SUBST

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
LOTTIE VED

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VED

PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VFED

GATESWOOD VEFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.

SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.

ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VEFED

LILLIAN COMMUNITY
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFED

SUMMERDALE COMM.
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFED
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0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER 0 6677
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. 0 1925
0037 BON SECOUR MORG 0 802
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER 0 3705
0039 GULF SHORES COMMUNITY CTR 0 3993
0040 FT. MORGAN VFD #1 0 305
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. 0 2852
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER 0 5742
0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH 0 4125
0044 BARNWELL VFED 0 1226
0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR. 0 2402
0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST 0 1275
0047 ABSENTEE 0 1233
0048 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 0 62686
NAME HEADING CANVASS SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION UNOFFICIAL REPORT



RUN DATE:12/12/17 09:45 PM

STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING

(Vote for no more than )

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

LITTLE RIVER VFD

TENSAW VED

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR
BROMLEY VFD SUBST

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
LOTTIE VED

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VEFD

PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VED

GATESWOOD VEFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.

SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.

ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VED

LILLIAN COMMUNITY
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFED

SUMMERDALE COMM.
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.

167

28
307
87
56
16

201

26
87
94
143
18
19
194
25
114
63
94
108
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128
128
573
160
153
222

54
305

35
298
263
388
407
179
137
622
131
310
341
312
425
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0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

NAME

JOSEPHINE VFED

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.

BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER

GULF SHORES COMMUNITY CTR
FT. MORGAN VFD #1

ORANGE BEACH COMM.
FATIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH
BARNWELL VFD

SPANISH FT COMM. CTR.
SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST

HEADING CANVASS

13
1116
225
75
559
341
23
131
707
294
86
130
102

117
1248
470
224
986
1115
74
884
1110
1047
325
527
305
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RUN DATE:12/12/17 09:45 PM

STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING

(Vote for no more than )

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

DECEMBER 12,

2017

WITH 47 OF 48 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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A
M
T C
I A
¢} N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM) (REP)
0047 ABSENTEE 112 209
0048 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6711 15723
CANDIDATE PERCENT 29.91 70.08
UNITED STATES SENATOR WITH 47 OF 48 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than )
W
R
R M
O (0]
N 0 -
G E R I
S E N
(DEM) (REP) (NON)
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFED 34 83 2
0002 TENSAW VFD 78 25 0
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 158 90 5
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 127 216 2
0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR 307 19 2
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 223 365 14
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 966 1360 77
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 137 190 9
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 129 443 7
0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 442 584 26
0011 LOTTIE VFED 18 93 1
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 19 264 8
0013 RABUN VFD 33 274 5
0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT. 72 311 5



0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

NAME

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VED

GATESWOOD VEFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.

SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.

ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VED

LILLIAN COMMUNITY

HEADING CANVASS

720
162
126
103

25
670

153
335
343
414

80

58
618

1487
395
382
528
132
764

87
695
742
906

1043
448
285

1439

SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION

47
16

30
42
17
37
47
50
15

37
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UNITED STATES SENATOR

(Vote for no more than )

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFED

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFED

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.

BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER

GULF SHORES COMMUNITY CTR
FT. MORGAN VFD #1

ORANGE BEACH COMM.
FATRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FATRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH
BARNWELL VFED

SPANISH FT COMM. CTR.
SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

DECEMBER 12,

W
R
R S M
0 0.0
N Y O
G E R
S E
(DEM) (REP)
97 289
366 755
263 858
282 758
412 973
69 270
3280 3189
652 1210
227 546
1415 2185
1376 2476
108 193
802 1961
2700 2802
1321 2642
341 822
797 1488
411 813
653 565
0 0

22131 38445
35.53 61.73

119

72
192
120

45

98

44

10

1699
2.72

2017
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ONE- MILL SCHOOL TAX

(Vote for no more than )

WITH 47 OF 48 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

LITTLE RIVER VFD

TENSAW VED

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR
BROMLEY VFD SUBST

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS



NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:12/12/17 09:45 PM

ONE- MILL SCHOOL TAX

(Vote for no more than )

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

LOTTIE VED

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VEFD

PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VED

GATESWOOD VEFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL
CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.

SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.

ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VEFED

LILLIAN COMMUNITY
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFED
SUMMERDALE COMM.
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
BON SECOUR MORG
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER

GULF SHORES COMMUNITY CTR

FT. MORGAN VED #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM.
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d d
(NON) (NON)
44 66
123 163
144 161
171 209
1206 1023
266 294
246 253
358 286
81 71
932 527
45 46
462 379
772 318
802 467
916 536
275 245
167 158
1141 847
221 158
658 457
631 491
582 488
881 513
227 112
4082 2367
1079 802
384 388
2177 1376
2322 1546
157 135
1737 999
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0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

FATIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH
BARNWELL VFED
SPANISH FT COMM. CTR.
SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

4062
2819
783
1618
871
613

0
37649
62.12

1499
1234
422
734
345
531

22957
37.87




